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Disclaimer

The information in this presentation is confidential and proprietary to SAP and may not be disclosed without the permission of

SAP. Except for your obligation to protect confidential information, this presentation is not subject to your license agreement or
any other service or subscription agreement with SAP. SAP has no obligation to pursue any course of business outlined in this
presentation or any related document, or to develop or release any functionality mentioned therein.

This presentation, or any related document and SAP's strategy and possible future developments, products and or platforms
directions and functionality are all subject to change and may be changed by SAP at any time for any reason without notice.

The information in this presentation is not a commitment, promise or legal obligation to deliver any material, code or functionality.
This presentation is provided without a warranty of any kind, either express or implied, including but not limited to, the implied
warranties of merchantability, fitness for a particular purpose, or non-infringement. This presentation is for informational
purposes and may not be incorporated into a contract. SAP assumes no responsibility for errors or omissions in this
presentation, except if such damages were caused by SAP’s intentional or gross negligence.

All forward-looking statements are subject to various risks and uncertainties that could cause actual results to differ materially
from expectations. Readers are cautioned not to place undue reliance on these forward-looking statements, which speak only
as of their dates, and they should not be relied upon in making purchasing decisions.

© 2016 SAP SE or an SAP affiliate company. All rights reserved. Public
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SAP Fiori Visual Theme for
Classic Applications



SAP Fiori: The User Experience of SAP S/4AHANA

Single entry point via SAP Fiori launchpad

‘ Native iOS mobile
H -~ .-~ experience for high-

K3

impact scenarios

Domain-specific infos and actions

Enter details and explore in depth — = .

?
oe
e

This is the current state of planning and
may be changed by SAP at any time.
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Shortcomings of Classic Applications Design in SAP Fiori 1.0

[ salesDocument Edit Goto Exras Envionment  System  Help

g R eI ERR OSSO Different sizes of fonts and screen elements

G B v H & T @ £ [iOders [ %2 Document

Standard Order 29851 Net Value 3.067 58 | USD . B
Sold-To Party C0016 Andersons and Sons /45 45 Lispenard Street 7E / New York 1.. [
Ship-To Party CO016 Andersons and Sons /45 45 Lispenard Street 7E / New York 1. C O ntro I d eS I g n an d CO I O rS d Iﬁe re nt
Customer Refers Customer Ref. D /| = Basevalues
ltem overview | ltem detail | Ordering party | Procurement | Shipping | Configuration | Reason for rejection | Thi Status
. .
Req.DelivDate |0 |08.04.2016 DeliverPlant D Iffe re nt I CO n S
Complete Div Total Weight 81,155| KG
Delivery Block v Volume 0,800
Billing Block v Pricing date 08 .84 2816
Card type Exp.date
Card Verif Cade . - - -
e No ado ption of app lication desi gn
Inco. Version
Incoterms CIF,
Inco. Location1 CIF
Inco. Location2
. . .
Order Reason hd
Sales Area §001| /|51 /|81 Sales EMEA, Direct Sales, Tools D Iﬁe re nt I n te raCtI O n
EEE EFE FEF Vig]E] | % crow | [ 3
All items
item  Waterial Se.. Se.. Colle.. The.. Order Quantity Un S Description Customer Waterial Numb |
LUCF,UQ ]:T 2,000EA ' Crimping Pliers
20F-08 5.000EA  Welder
308F-87 10,000EA  « Orbital Sander
48F-06 18)cv ' Blade Set A
50F-05 11,000EA | Sawblade
<> <>

Definition of Classic Applications:

SAP GUI, Web Dynpro ABAP

Transaction VAO2 using Blue Crystal theme in SAP GUI for Windows

© 2016 SAP SE or an SAP affiliate company. All rights reserved. Public



Elements of the SAP Fiori Visual Theme for Classic Applications

One visual design “Belize” for all Fiori applications: same colors, control design and form factor

Text toolbar 8 < a g% Change Standard Order 29851: O...
|nStead Display  Display Document Flow  Status Overview  Propose ltems  Header Output Preview  Reject Document  More »/ Exit Merged Florl header

Of |C0nS Standard Order: 29851 Net Value: 3.067,50 USD

Sold-To Party: | c0016 Andersons and Sons / 45 45 Lispenard Street 7E / New York 10013 ]

Ship-To Party: | coo1s Andersons and Sons / 45 45 Lispenard Street 7E / New York 10013 Tab Stl’l pS Wlth SAP
1 _ah Customer Refere: Customer Ref. D: 5 . Base Values . . . . .
Right-aligned : Fiori visualization

Iabels Sales ltem overview Item detail Ordering party Procurement Shipping Configuration Reason for rejection TM Status
* Requested Deliv.Date: |p| 08.04.2016 Delivering Plant: Cancellation Date:
New icons B|®]0] [==|E] [v|#[u (% [=[2@E(z] [ woow | |5 2
All items i
Item Material Sea... Sea... Collec... Theme Order Quantity Un 8§ Description Customer Matei
10 F-09 2,000 EA Crimping Pliers
20 F-08 5,000 EA Welder
30 F-07 10,000 E& Orbital Sander NeW footer Wlth
Condensed aleos 1o[cv |1 [Baceset

2

f=]

F-05 11,000 EA Sawblade proceSSIng and
closing actions,
e.g.,Save"

table rows

Public
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Demo: Create Sales Order

(g ﬁ»!:?

Change Standard Order 28851: O...

Display Display Document Flow Status Overview Propose ltems Header Output Preview Reject Document More v Exit

Standard Order: | 29851 Net Value: 3.067,50 USD
Sold-To Party: | c0016 Andersons and Sons / 45 45 Lispenard Street 7E / New York 10013
Ship-To Party: | coo16 Andersons and Sons / 45 45 Lispenard Street 7E / New York 10013

Customer Refere:

Sales ltem overview Item detail

*Requested Deliv.Date: D|| 08.04.2016

B||®|©] [»=] =]

Customer Ref. D:

Ordering party Procurement Shipping Configuration

Delivering Plant:

a

& 7, Base Values

Reason for rejection TM Status

Cancellation Date:

= ol (o) (@i @Ea 47 Group E 2
Allitems &
Item Material Sea... Sea... Collec.. Theme Order Quantity Un 8 Description Customer Matei

10 F-09 2,000 EA Crimping Pliers

20 F-08 5,000 EA Welder

30 F-07 10,000 EA Orbital Sander

40 F-06 10 cv Blade Set

50 F-05 11,000 EA Sawblade

Cancal

Transaction VAO2 using Belize theme in Fiori launchpad

VLY TECHED
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Using the SAP Fiori Visual
Theme with Classic
Applications



Planned Client Options for SAP S/4AHANA

SAP S/AHANA SAP S/4AHANA Cloud

& & & &

|
I
I
I
|
l no local client l with local client : l no local client l

I

SAP Fiori Launchpad in SAP Fiori Launchpad in : Fiori Launchpad in

Browser SAP Business Client | Browser ><
. 1 c
Launches/Displays: Launches/Displays: | Launches/Displays: _ _

SAP GUI for HTML SAP GUI for Windows : SAP GUI for HTML

Web Dynpro applications Web Dynpro applications : Web Dynpro applications
|
I
I

l !
|
I
P :
i : S/AHANA

! Cloud

SAP S/AHANA SAP S/4HANA

SAP S/AHANA Cloud

© 2016 SAP SE or an SAP affiliate company. All rights reserved. Public



Belize Support in SAP GUI for Windows / SAP Business Client

Overall goal: Offer consistent Belize theme in all SAP GUIs / SAP Business Client

New SAP GUI / SAP Business Client releases introduce Belize functionality:

« SAP GUI for Windows 7.50 / SAP Business Client 6.5 (planned in Q2/2017)
«  SAP GUI for Windows 7.50 with Belize theme showing all features SAP GUI for HTML presently has
«  SAP Business Client 6.5 with Belize theme embedding SAP GUI for Windows 7.50

Combined shipment on one installation media

Recommendations:
«  SAP GUI for HTML is the recommended SAP GUI for running Belize theme (complete feature set)
* For a full, native Belize experience wait for SAP GUI for Windows 7.50 / SAP Business Client 6.5

© 2016 SAP SE or an SAP affiliate company. All rights reserved. Public



SAP Business Client 6.5 — Embedding Scenarios (Preview)

Fiori launchpad and Fiori apps on dedicated tab SAP GUI for Windows 7.50

Full shell header including SAP Fiori launchpad - Minimal shell header including Back button,
functionality (e.g. Me Area, branding, search, etc.) branding and title

For other functions, switch to FLP tab

Yando Electronic Automative® & x ™

e

@) ot
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Availability of the SAP Fiori Visual Theme for Classic Applications

Availability of SAP Fiori visual theme “Belize”

SAP GUI for HTML Planned for SAP S/4AHANA 1610/Cloud 1608

SAP GUI for Windows Planned for SAP GUI for Windows 7.50 ) in Q2/2017
Web Dynpro ABAP Planned for NetWeaver 7.51 / SAP_UI 7.51

SAP Business Client Planned for SAP Business Client 6.5 in Q2/2017

Usage of old themes
Switch back to old theme possible (except SAP Fiori launchpad)
All new features switched off
Please note: SAP strongly recommends the use of the new SAP Fiori visual theme

(*) Belize theme only supported when connected to SAP S/4AHANA system starting with SAP S/4HANA 1610 FPS2

© 2016 SAP SE or an SAP affiliate company. All rights reserved. Public



SAP Recommendation to Add Custom Applications to SAP Fiori

Key and most-used applications

Remaining applications or as
bridge solution

Create new SAPUI5-based Fiori applications

Get full SAP Fiori experience
Access to all SAP Fiori features

Adapt to SAP Fiori visual theme for Classic
Applications

Have same visual theme for all SAP S/4AHANA applications
Improve user design and experience of legacy applications
Integrate applications into SAP Fiori launchpad

Save development effort

© 2016 SAP SE or an SAP affiliate company. All rights reserved.
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Classic Applications in SAP Fiori vs. SAPUI5-based Applications

SAP Fiori Features Available for SAP Fiori Features Not Available for
Classic Application Classic Applications

Fiori launchpad integration Fiori interaction

Fiori visual theme "Belize” including: Fiori-specific controls

- Colors, sizes, control design Mobile devices support

- Icons Responsive design

Fiori header and footer Touch support

Text instead of icons Further Fiori features and innovations

Fiori Specific Controls

(Web Dynpro ABAP only)

© 2016 SAP SE or an SAP affiliate company. All rights reserved. Public



Add Classic Applications via SAP Fiori Catalogs

S/ ;' App Descriptor Mass Maintenance for: Catalog ID TCJ‘ -
‘ 1. Create A Descriptor
Edit Check Show Persistence View § L]
Standard © @ Insert| | ++ Multiselect Transactions
Actions *Semantic... *Semantic... AppType  Transactio.. WebDynp... Configurat.. FlavorlD — ReuseText Title Suppress... Tk
AcademicC... b GUI Transa... FPM_ACTIV.. v Activate ICF.. rf
AcademicC... ¢ GUI Transa... FPM_WB 4 FPM Workb... \7 - -
.
e Via Mass Maintenance Tool: WDA App SUI_TM_MM_APP
ABOPRun  approve GUI Transa... FPM_WB v FPM Workb... f -
% — — —
£
)
)
?
¢
< -
j For SAP GUI transactions
A"‘
1
i . .
2 For WDA appllcatlons
3
{
3
OIS PNS DO | rAMMOA SN o [T O N A Ak W |
Catalogs = Grous UI2 FLP Demo - WDA and él
g . . . .
\l
(Gatalog Gollection ID : X-SAP-UI2-CATALOGPAGE:/UI2/FLP_DEMO_WDA_GUI ¢ . p p I C a I O I I S O I O r I a a O g
Drag to add @ ) ()
—/ {
Ties Ties  TargetMapp. §
3
{
Analyze WDA Start SUO1 Start SUO1 native Product Display HT- Product §
Runtime Reposito. SAP GUI for HTML SAP GUI for Windows 1 Web Dyr\p‘v
Web Dynpro ABAP Web Dynpro Abap { . . . -
s V
i la SAP Fiori launchpad designer
§
parameter in tile e
.|
{
Soarch or catalogs Search Product Display Product Display EPM Data WDA Navigation WDA Na)
WDA with OBN Transaction SEPM_PD Generator Source test Target lek
[UIZ/FLP_DEMO_LUMIRA N Transaction SEPM_D. application shows reof
UI2 FLP Demo - Plugin T... A
JUI2/FLP_DEMO_PLUGIN /
PB8/120 with SNC PB8/120 without SNC PB8/120 Load Balan. 1
UI2 FLP Demo - Runtime. . , &
IUIZFLP_DEMO_RTA_APPS 2
Display customer Display Document EPM Display 7
UI2 FLP Demo - Smart B. ., Transaction FDO3 Transaction FB03 Product s
IUI2FLP_DEMO_SMARTBUSINE Transastion SEPM_PD )
A Py e TN e s oA 2
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Add Classic Application from SAP Menu and User Menu

. SAF App Finder

App Finder 2o SP e :

(< Easy access menu / Accounting / Financial Accounting / Accounts Recsivable / Account
Browse through User Menu and SAP Menu to o Clear Customer Customer Account Anaisi
add Web Dynpro ABAP and SAP GUI applications + +
to personal SAP Fiori launchpad Cusomer e Custaer L e

+ +
Customer Line ltems
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Adaptation of SAP GUI
Applications to SAP Fiori
Visual Theme



Why Adapt SAP GUI Applications to SAP Fiori?

Usability Issues That Are Emphasized by The New Theme

Causes of Usability Issues:
Badly maintained texts for GUI functions
Wrong usage of icons
Large screens without resizing

Adoption is Required to Get Best User Experience

Optimize header and footer toolbar
Make use of new theme specific features
Improve screen layout

Please keep in mind when using SAP GUI for HTML.:
Functional restrictions - SAP Note 314568

© 2016 SAP SE or an SAP affiliate company. All rights reserved. Public


http://service.sap.com/sap/support/notes/314568
http://service.sap.com/sap/support/notes/314568

Adaptation Tools

Usage of standard SAP tools including
additional properties for the
SAP Fiori visual theme

Graphical Screen Painter
Menu Painter

ABAP Editor

© 2016 SAP SE or an SAP affiliate company. All rights reserved.

Display Status EPM_SO_HEADER300, Interface VH_MENUPAINTER_EPM

o £y - z B -
- % i 2 S S EZEFEME & AV K 4>
= MINE Repository User Interface VH_MENUPAINTER_EPN Active
n
Menu Bar E [f] EPM_ Sales Order Header Data

:!.‘c Repository Information System

E% Tag Browser Sales Order Edit Goto
Tn Transport Organizer
=] Test Repository
Program Application Toolbar [ [f| EPM_ Products Header Data [ ]
|VH_I‘¢1ENUPA\NTER_EPM w |
Items 1 - 7 TOGL HEADER ITEMS CONTACT CLOSE
= ST B P & . F 12
Object name
¥ W VH_MENUPAINTER_EPM e & = 3 [ Funclion Afiibutes x
> Dictionary Structures
I T
> Classes Items 15 - 21 Function Code I_TDGL |,
> Types Functional Type Mormal Application Function
> Fields -
t q Usage (Fiori D Display =-= Change
> [l PBO Modules Items 22 - 28 2 (Fior) L 0 -
> [ PAlModules Switch Reaction b
> Subroutines Items 29 - 35
hd Dynpros Static Function Texts
- 0100 Function Text Display/Change
- 0300 -
. 0301 lcon Mame -
. 0302 i N lcon Text
. 0400 Function Keys = (4 Info Text
0410
D
0411 Fastpath
0412
0413
0414
hd GUI Statuses 0 0
= EPM_PD_DIALOG

= EPM_SO_AMOUNT

Menu Painter in ABAP Workbench
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mo: Example Adaptation

[ SalesOrder Edit Goto  System

V]

All ltems
I_mam Pos
Lim

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

168

v K

Productld  Quantity

Help

QOO
EPM Sales Order 0500000000

2 . Amount

WL MR R WM R M

U.. GrossAmount

008 EA
008 EA
0og EA
0og EA
OO0 EA
000 EA
000 EA
a8 EA
a8 EA
088 EA

o = W oW R =

137,
.a72,
736,
927,
067,
757,
62JPY
547,
017,
_BSEUR

47

23

curr.
G4EUR
G2EUR
6O USD
OO EUR
43UsD
G62EUR

40 EUR
45GBP

Mote

EPM DG
EFM DG:
EPM DG:
EPM DG:
EPM DG:
EPM DG:
EPM DG:
EPM DG:
EPM DG:
EPM DG:

n
S50 1D 0500000000 Item 000001 ~
S0 1D 0500000000 ltem 000001 ¥
501D 0500000000 ltem 0000M
501D 0500000000 ltem 0000M
501D 0500000000 Item 0000M
S0 (D 0500000000 Item 000001
S0 (D 0500000000 [tem 000001
S0 (D 0500000000 [tem 000001
S0 (D 0500000000 [tem 000001
S0 1D 0500000000 [tem 000001

» | YI3(1)000 ¥

dciyi3

INS

B>
(%

Edit Amount Moare

All ltems (10)
ITEM POS

10
20
30
a0
50
60
70
BO
0
100

PRODUCT ... QUANTITY

HT-1000
HT-1001
HT-1002
HT-1003
HT-1007
HT-1010
HT-1011
HT-1030
HT-1031
HT-1032

EPM Sales Order 0500000000

1,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
3,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
3,000
3,000

... GROSS AMOUNT

1.137, 64
2.972,62
3.736,60
3.927,00
1.067,43
4.757,62
5.471,62

547,40
1.017,45
1.231,65

CUR...

EUR

EUR

EUR
usD
EUR
JPY
EUR
GBP

EUR

NOTE

EPM DG:
EPM DG:
EPM DG:
EPM DG:
EPM DG:
EPM DG:
EPM DG:
EPM DG:
EPM DG:
EPM DG:

ltems - Exit

SO ID 0500000001
S0 ID 0500000001
S0 ID 0500000001
SO ID 0500000001
SO ID 0500000001
SO ID 0500000001
SO ID 0500000001
S0 ID 0500000001
S0 ID 0500000001
SO ID 0500000001

&

DETAIL
Q
Q
@
@
@
@
Q@
Q
@
@
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Application Adaptation: GUI Status

General

Ensure self-explanatory texts

Hide less important, and remove unwanted functions

Special Functions

Closing actions (Footer)
Enter button

Display/Change button

View switch
o K Q0O [g-r |
EPM Sales Order 0500000000 g Popup window buttons
2 & Amount ;
SRNISAP EPM Sales Order 0500000000
Display Amount More tems Exit

© 2016 SAP SE or an SAP affiliate company. All rights reserved.
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Application Adaptation: Dynpro

Sizing and Spacing lcons
Remove unnecessary horizontal scrollbars Correct use of status icons
Add proper spacing (e.g. above TabStrip, Tables) Semantic and consistent icon usage

Alignment . :.: A

Add missing label assignments

. . . —]
Fix CheckBox & RadioButton alignment Ql Q

© 2016 SAP SE or an SAP affiliate company. All rights reserved. Public



Application Adaptation: Additional topics

SAP GUI for HTML Specific Restrictions
See SAP Note 314568

Selection Screens

Alignment of CheckBoxes and RadioButtons

Full Screen ALV / ABAP Lists

Standard functions are still displayed as icons

Recommendation for ABAP Lists: Convert to ALV Grid

© 2016 SAP SE or an SAP affiliate company. All rights reserved.
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http://service.sap.com/sap/support/314568

Application Adaptation: New Features

Table Item Count Table Navigation Button
£ E' ? EPM Sales Order 0500000000
Display Amount More ltems Exit
All Items (10) &
ITEM POS PRODUCT ... QUANTITY QuU... GROSS AMOUNT CUR... NOTE LETAIL
10 HT-1000 1,000 EA 1.137,64 EUR EPM DG: SO ID 0500000000 Item 0000000010 =/
. 20 HT-1001 2,000 EA 2.972,62 EUR EPM DG: SO ID 0500000000 Item 0000000020 @
30 HT-1002 2,000 EA 3.736,60 USD EPM DG: SO ID 0500000000 Item 0000000030 @
40 HT-1003 2,000 EA 3.927,00 EUR EPM DG: SO ID 0500000000 Item 0000000040 1=/
50 HT-1007 3,000 EA 1.067,43 USD EPM DG: SO ID 0500000000 Item 0000000050 1=/
60 HT-1010 2,000 EA 4.757,62 EUR EPM DG: SO ID 0500000000 Item 0000000080 @
70 HT-1011 2,000 EA 5.471,62 JPY EPM DG: SO ID 0500000000 Item 0000000070 @
80 HT-1030 2,000 EA 547,40 EUR EPM DG: SO ID 0500000000 Item 0000000080 =/
90 HT-1031 3,000 EA 1.017,45 GBP EPM DG: SO ID 0500000000 Item 0000000080 1=/
100 HT-1032 3,000 EA 1.231,65 EUR EPM DG: SO ID 0500000000 Item 0000000100 @

© 2016 SAP SE or an SAP affiliate company. All rights reserved. Public



Wrap-up: Adaptation Procedure

For all screens of your SAP GUI applications

Check header & footer
Check element alignment in content area
Check for structure of screen and unnecessary scrollbars

Directly solve issues using Menu Painter and Screen Painter

A guideline for adaptation will be available as part of SAP

Fiori 2.0 welcome package.

© 2016 SAP SE or an SAP affiliate company. All rights reserved. Public



Web Dynpro ABAP Specific
Features



Highlights of SAP Fiori Visual Theme for Web Dynpro Applications

SAP4 Purchase Order: 300004538, DelBont Industries Fiori control desi gn,

New  Delete  Copy v v & v
v Purchase Order Details Edit CO | O rS an d S I ZeS
General Data Suppller
Purchase Order ID: 3000 [ ;' Search: Purchase Orders

Fiori filter bar

Employee Responsible:  EPM)
@y v & v
Processing Data

Lifecycle Status: New

Approval Status:  Initial

Standard * &) Hide Filter Bar Filters(1) Result <= 100 items E F i O ri Val u e h e | p

Purchase Order ID: Employee ID: Supplier Name: Creation Date:
Confirmation Status:  Initial
o ! SAP & DelBont Industries & DD.MM.YYYY or description (P
Delivered: - -
Dates Items (100 Purchase Orders) Florl message popover
Standard * ©) Q| |L||& |2
Created: 22.0]
Purchase Order ID Supplier ID . Supplier Name Lifecycle Status Approval Status Currency Total Gross ...
0 (e Notes 300004291 100000002 DelBont Industries New Initial EUR 2.153,64 N eW I CO n S
300004305 100000002 DelBont Industries New Initial EUR 8.150,94
Edit 300004312 100000002 DelBont Industries New Initial EUR 3.772,29
300004316 100000002 DelBont Industries New Initial EUR 3.986,25
EPM DG: PO ID 0300004538 Delly 300004521 100000002 DelBont Industries New Initial EUR 12.493,73
300004530 100000002 DelBont Industries New Initial EUR 8.150,94
_ 300004538 100000002 DelBont Industries New Initial EUR 2.510,26
300004541 100000002 DelBont Industries New Initial EUR 2.153,64
300004555 100000002 DelBont Industries New Initial EUR 8.150,94
300004562 100000002 DelBont Industries New Initial EUR 3.772,29
300004566 100000002 DelBont Industries New Initial EUR 3.986,25

300004771 100000002 DelBont Industries New Initial EUR 12.493,73

© 2016 SAP SE or an SAP affiliate company. All rights reserved. Public




Demo: Web Dynpro ABAP

e

Standard (%)

Purchase Order ID: Employee ID:

ltems (0 Purchase Orders)
Standard (%)

Purchase Order ID Supplier ID

No data available

Search: Purchase Orders

Supplier Name:

Supplier Name

@v v & @Dv

Hide Filter Bar Filters(0) Result <= 100 items E
Creation Date:

[ DD.MM.YYYY or description  ?

QL] |[@ &2

Lifecycle Status Approval Status
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Summary and Outlook



Summary

SAP Fiori is the Ul for SAP S/4AHANA
Classic applications support the SAP Fiori visual theme but not all Fiori features
The theme will be supported for SAP GUI for HTML/Windows and Web Dynpro ABAP

Adaptation of customer and partner applications to the new theme is strongly recommended

ISAP¢ Purchase Order: 300004538, DelBont Industries
New  Delste  Copy v vy &
L D i Eat 8 < o Change Standard Order 29851: O...
General Data
Display  Display Document Flow  Status Overview  Propose ltems  Header Output Preview  Reject Document  More Exit
Purchase Order ID: 300004538
Standard Order: | 29851 Net Value 3.067.50 usp

Employee Responsible:  EPM User

Sold-To Party: | 0016 Andersons and Sons / 45 45 Lispenard Street 7 / New York 10013

Processing Data

Ship-To Party: | 0016 Andersons and Sons / 45 45 Lispenard Street 7E / New York 10013

Lifecycle Status:  New

© 2016 SAP SE or an SAP affiliate company. All rights reserved.

Customer Refere Customer Ref. D B 2, Base Values
Approval Status:  Iniial
Confirmation Status:  Initial Sales  ltemoverview  ltemdetal  Orderingparty  Procurement  Shipping  Configuration  Reason for rejection  TM Status
Delivered *Requested Deliv.Date: | | 08.04.2016 Delivering Plant Cancelation Date:
Dates
Created:  22.07.2015 00 =52 (w)[#)w) (%) [2][24)e|E)z) [ woow | [ EN
Allitems &
v ltems Notes Item Material Sea... Sea... Collec.. Theme Order Quantity Un S  Description Customer Mater
10 709 2,000 £A Grimping Plers
Edit L Png
20 F-08 5,000 EA Welder
30 F-07 10,000 EA Orbital Sander
EPM DG: PO ID 0300004538 Deliver as fast
40 F-06 10 ov Blade Set
50 F-05 11,000 EA Sawblade

Public




Product Road Map

SAP Fiori visual theme “Belize” for SAP S/4HANA SAP Fiori visual theme “Belize” for SAP Improvements for SAP GUI re-use
Cloud 1608 S/4HANA 1610. components
Supported technologies: Supported technologies: e.g. POPUP_TO_CONFIRM, Value Help,
SAP GUI for HTML SAP GUI for HTML
Web Dynpro ABAP i
SAP GUI for Windows Improvements for Web Dynpro Floorplan
Web Dynpro ABAP Manager re-use components
SAP Business Client e.g. GAF Floorplan

Improvements based on custom feedback

SAP GUI API to trigger SAP Fiori launchpad
navigation

This is the current state of planning and may be changed by SAP at any time.

© 2016 SAP SE or an SAP affiliate company. All rights reserved. Public 33




SAP TechEd Online

SAP TECHED | Online Home  2015Videos v  Archive v  Social

SAP TechEd v

The onl

line source for live br and

from the SAP TechEd conferences.

Get inspiration and education via video:
Keynotes | DemoJams | Strategy Talks | Tech Talks | Interviews | Virtual Hands-On | Lectures

Ay \
P l
-
Lecture of the Week Interview of the Week
World Premiere of the Latest Leveraging Design in Your Digital
Release of SAP BusinessObjects Transformation with Andreas
Design Studio with Jie Deng Hauser (@HauserAndreas)

© 2016 SAP SE or an SAP affiliate company. All rights reserved.

httQ://saQteched.com/online

Continue your SAP TechEd
education after the event!

Access replays of
Keynotes
Demo Jam
SAP TechEd live interviews
Select lecture sessions
Hands-on sessions

Public


http://sapteched.com/online

Further information

TEC116  UX/UI Strategy for SAP S/4AHANA

UX101 Ul Technologies and Clients from SAP in Times of SAP Fiori and SAP S/4AHANA
UXx124 Update on SAP Business Client and the SAP GUI Interface Family

UX719 Speed Up Integration of Web Dynpro for ABAP into SAP Fiori launchpad

UX603 Create a Theme Using Ul Theme Designer Like a Pro
UX717 Making Custom Themes Future-Ready

Scn.sap.com
www.sap.com

www.sap.com/education

www.sapteched.com/online

© 2016 SAP SE or an SAP affiliate company. All rights reserved. Public
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Feedback

P|ease Complete yOur Contact information:
! : Uwe Klinger
session evaluation for

Development Architect
uwe.klinger@sap.com
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company) in Germany and other countries. Please see http://www.sap.com/corporate-en/about/legal/copyright/index.htm! for additional trademark information and notices.

Some software products marketed by SAP SE and its distributors contain proprietary software components of other software vendors.
National product specifications may vary.

These materials are provided by SAP SE or an SAP affiliate company for informational purposes only, without representation or warranty of any kind, and SAP SE or its
affiliated companies shall not be liable for errors or omissions with respect to the materials. The only warranties for SAP SE or SAP affiliate company products and
services are those that are set forth in the express warranty statements accompanying such products and services, if any. Nothing herein should be construed as
constituting an additional warranty.

In particular, SAP SE or its affiliated companies have no obligation to pursue any course of business outlined in this document or any related presentation, or to develop
or release any functionality mentioned therein. This document, or any related presentation, and SAP SE’s or its affiliated companies’ strategy and possible future
developments, products, and/or platform directions and functionality are all subject to change and may be changed by SAP SE or its affiliated companies at any time

for any reason without notice. The information in this document is not a commitment, promise, or legal obligation to deliver any material, code, or functionality. All forward-
looking statements are subject to various risks and uncertainties that could cause actual results to differ materially from expectations. Readers are cautioned not to place
undue reliance on these forward-looking statements, which speak only as of their dates, and they should not be relied upon in making purchasing decisions.
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